If an amount or value is required to be reported pursuant to th is Section, it 
is sufficient to report whether the amount or value of the equity interest falls within: 

(1) Category 1, one thousand dollars ($1 ,000) to twenty-five thousand 
dollars ($25,000). 

(2) Category 2, more than twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) to 
one hundred thousand dollars ($100,000) . 

(3) Category 3, more than one hundred thousand dollars ($100,000) . 

C. This Resolution does not require the disclosure of any information that is 
privileged by law. 

D. The statement required to be filed pursuant to subsection A shall be filed